
5123 SUNSHINE CANYON LANDFILL - CUSTOMER DAILY SUMMARY 

Feb-24

Day Date Transfer Trailer Weekly Loads
Residential Collection                                   

(Side & Rear Loader)
Weekly Loads

Commercial Collection                             

(Front Loader)
Weekly Loads General Public                       Weekly Loads

Commercial                              

(Rear Dumps)
Weekly Loads Soil Truck Loads

Weekly Soil 

Loads

Beneficial

Reuse

(tons)

MSW (Tons)

Gross Tons 

(Beneficial Reuse  

+MSW) 

Clean Soil (tons) Gross Loads 

Thursday 02/01/2024 282 105 83 0 0 0 133.77 7,783.72 7,917.49 0.00 470

Friday 02/02/2024 300 158 89 0 4 0 36.02 8,926.04 8,962.06 0.00 551

Saturday 02/03/2024 157 739 8 271 16 188 0 0 0 4 0 0 115.34 3,721.18 3,836.52 0.00 181

Monday 02/05/2024 203 117 72 0 0 0 168.00 6,413.52 6,581.52 0.00 392

Tuesday 02/06/2024 242 179 77 0 0 0 23.98 7,753.46 7,777.44 0.00 498

Wednesday 02/07/2024 266 151 93 0 1 0 109.89 8,131.22 8,241.11 0.00 511

Thursday 02/08/2024 248 159 77 1 5 0 131.13 7,583.12 7,714.25 0.00 490

Friday 02/09/2024 198 109 88 0 11 0 286.33 6,175.10 6,461.43 0.00 406

Saturday 02/10/2024 175 1,332 11 726 15 422 2 3 5 22 0 0 35.65 4,079.29 4,114.94 0.00 208

Monday 02/12/2024 214 136 107 0 3 30 86.57 7,379.19 7,465.76 538.61 490

Tuesday 02/13/2024 258 182 145 2 7 109 0.00 9,087.47 9,087.47 1,882.11 703

Wednesday 02/14/2024 291 150 159 3 13 130 121.96 9,691.22 9,813.18 2,301.77 746

Thursday 02/15/2024 279 156 157 0 7 96 157.72 9,378.63 9,536.35 1,778.11 695

Friday 02/16/2024 270 182 133 4 4 115 110.52 9,200.76 9,311.28 1,979.45 708

Saturday 02/17/2024 178 1,490 4 810 17 718 2 11 1 35 14 494 84.17 4,107.51 4,191.68 329.06 216

Monday 02/19/2024 265 146 73 0 1 0 121.14 7,947.52 8,068.66 0.00 485

Tuesday 02/20/2024 252 168 79 0 0 0 0.00 7,685.78 7,685.78 0.00 499

Wednesday 02/21/2024 263 143 86 1 14 0 0.00 7,766.25 7,766.25 0.00 507

Thursday 02/22/2024 213 146 86 1 7 0 65.30 6,737.18 6,802.48 0.00 453

Friday 02/23/2024 238 153 93 0 13 0 120.14 7,517.51 7,637.65 0.00 497

Saturday 02/24/2024 151 1,382 0 756 16 433 0 2 5 40 8 8 46.43 3,478.12 3,524.55 119.44 180

Monday 02/26/2024 262 175 89 6 7 155 99.40 8,227.93 8,327.33 2,480.23 694

Tuesday 02/27/2024 263 127 89 0 20 74 44.37 7,822.48 7,866.85 1,333.38 573

Wednesday 02/28/2024 264 155 104 3 13 96 25.41 8,086.80 8,112.21 1,778.58 635

Thursday 02/29/2024 275 1,064 142 599 92 374 1 10 8 48 96 421 20.18 7,943.30 7,963.48 1,626.60 614

6,007.00 6,007.00 3,162.00 3,162.00 2,135.00 2,135.00 26.00 26.00 149.00 149.00 923.00 923.00 2,143.42 182,624.30 184,767.72 16,147.34 12,402.00

Loads by Vehicle Type


